JSHD4 is a three-position device
used to allow a limited movement
of the machine when the operator is
in the dangerous area, for example
during troubleshooting, test running
and programming.
The operator pushes the larger
black button to a middle position in

ABB  Safety products catalog  |  5/11
5
Ordering information
JSHD4
Choose top part, bottom part and anti-tamper
Top part Bottom part Anti-
Buttons and LEDs Feature ID Connection tamper Type Order code
JSHD4-1 Use your own cable AA Cable gland and 5 screw
connections
JSHD4-1-AA 2TLA019995R0000
No LEDs
No buttons
Cost effective and quick connection AC M12-5 male JSHD4-1-AC 2TLA019995R0100
Holder for Eva (used with JSM54) AL Cable gland and 10 screw
connections
JSHD4-1-AL 2TLA019995R4700
JSHD4-2 Cost effective and robust AB Cannon 12 male pins JSHD4-2-AB 2TLA019995R0200
LEDs
Front button
Top button
x JSHD4-2-AB-A 2TLA019995R0300
Cost effective and quick connection AD M12-8 male JSHD4-2-AD 2TLA019995R0400
x JSHD4-2-AD-A 2TLA019995R0500
 Use your own cable, simplified
connection
AH Cable gland and 10 screw
connections
JSHD4-2-AH 2TLA019995R0800
x JSHD4-2-AH-A 2TLA019995R0900
Use your own cable, full pin
connection
AJ Cable gland and 16 screw
connections
JSHD4-2-AJ 2TLA019995R1000
x JSHD4-2-AJ-A 2TLA019995R1100
Replacement of old units* AK Cannon 12 male pins JSHD4-2-AK 2TLA019995R4800
Holder for Eva (used with JSM54) AL Cable gland and 10 screw
connections
JSHD4-2-AL 2TLA019995R4900
x JSHD4-2-AL-A 2TLA019995R5000
JSHD4-3 Cost effective and robust AB Cannon 12 male pins JSHD4-3-AB 2TLA019995R1200
LEDs
No buttons
x JSHD4-3-AB-A 2TLA019995R1300
Cost effective and quick connection AD M12-8 male JSHD4-3-AD 2TLA019995R1400
x JSHD4-3-AD-A 2TLA019995R1500
E-stop AE M12-8 male JSHD4-3-AE 2TLA019995R1600
Use your own cable, simplified
connection
AH Cable gland and 10 screw
connections
JSHD4-3-AH 2TLA019995R2000
x JSHD4-3-AH-A 2TLA019995R2100
Use your own cable, full pin
connection
AJ Cable gland and 16 screw
connections
JSHD4-3-AJ 2TLA019995R2200
x JSHD4-3-AJ-A 2TLA019995R2300
Replacement of old units* AK Cannon 12 male pins JSHD4-3-AK 2TLA019995R5100
Holder for Eva (used with JSM54) AL Cable gland and 10 screw
connections
JSHD4-3-AL 2TLA019995R5200
x JSHD4-3-AL-A 2TLA019995R5300
JSHD4-4 Cost effective and robust AB Cannon 12 male pins JSHD4-4-AB 2TLA019995R2400
LEDs
Front button
x JSHD4-4-AB-A 2TLA019995R2500
Cost effective and quick connection AD M12-8 male JSHD4-4-AD 2TLA019995R2600
x JSHD4-4-AD-A 2TLA019995R2700
Use your own cable, simplified
connection
AH Cable gland and 10 screw

JSHD4
Cable with connectors
Connector Female/male Length Special feature Type Order code
M12-5 Female 6 m M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C61HE 2TLA020056R8000
10 m M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C101HE 2TLA020056R8100
20 m M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
Female + male 0.3 m M12-C0312 2TLA020056R5800
0.06 m M12-C00612 2TLA020056R6300
1 m M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000
3 m M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100
6 m M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200
10 m M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300
16 m M12-C1612 2TLA020056R5400
20 m M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400
M12-8 Female 6 m M12-C63 2TLA020056R3000
10 m M12-C103 2TLA020056R4000
20 m M12-C203 2TLA020056R4100
Female + male 0.06 m M12-C00634 2TLA020056R6400
1 m M12-C134 2TLA020056R5000
3 m M12-C334 2TLA020056R5100
Cannon Female 5 m HK5 2TLA020003R4700
10 m HK10 2TLA020003R4800
20 m HK20 2TLA020003R4900
1.6 m Spiral cable HK16S4 2TLA020003R5000
3.2 m Spiral cable HK32S4 2TLA020003R5200
4 m Spiral cable HK40S4 2TLA020003R3500
6 m Spiral cable HK60S4 2TLA020003R3600
8 m Spiral cable HK80S4 2TLA020003R5300
Separate cables and connectors
Description Type Order code
Connectors
M12-5 pole female, straight M12-C01 2TLA020055R1000
M12-5 pole male, straight M12-C02 2TLA020055R1100
M12-8 pole female, straight M12-C03 2TLA020055R1600
M12-8 pole male, straight M12-C04 2TLA020055R1700
12-pole female cannon connector for JSHD4 JSHK0 2TLA020003R0300
Cable with 5 conductors
10 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors  C5 cable 10 m 2TLA020057R0001
50 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors        C5 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R0005
100 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R0010
200 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R0020
500 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R0050
Cable with 8 conductors
50 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R1005
100 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R1010
200 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R1020
500 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R1050
M12-C61
2T
LC
17

JSM 50H
Accessories
Description Type Order code
Brackets and bottom plates
JSM 55 Wall bracket for three position device JSM 55 2TLA040005R0500
JSM 5B Wall bracket for 2 pcs MKey5 interlock switches JSM 5B 2TLA040005R0700
JSM 54A Wall bracket for Adam. Used with AL bottom part that has a holder for Eva JSM 54A 2TLA020205R2800
JSM 50G Bracket for key switches JSM 50G 2TLA020205R6300
JSM 50H Bracket for Eden sensor JSM 50H 2TLA020205R6400
Others
JSHD4 protection coat JSHD4 Coat 2TLA020200R4600
2T
LC
17
23
51
F0
20
1
5
5/14  |  ABB  Safety products catalog
Electrical wiring diagrams
Examples with JSHD4-1 and JSHD4-2 models
JSHD4-2-AD-A, M12-8
JSHD4-2-AK, Cannon 12 pins
JSHD4-2-AB-A, Cannon 12 pins
JSHD4-1-AA, cable gland and 5 screw connections on JSHD4-1
ABB  Safety products catalog  |  5/15
5
Electrical wiring diagrams
Examples with JSHD4-2 models
JSHD4-2-AJ-A, cable gland and 16 screw connection
JSHD4-2-AL-A, cable gland and 10 screw connection
JSHD4-2-AB-A, Cannon 12 pins
JSHD4-2-AH-A, cable gland and 10 screw connection
5
5/16  |  ABB  Safety products catalog
Technical data and dimension drawings
JSHD4